SALAD wied; smalt

SALAD wied; lwyge

feta crumble, figs

turkey stripes, pineapple

roasted salmon, cherry tomatoes
beef stripes, champignons

OUR DRESSINGS youwt thoice
yoghourt & herbs, raspberry & walnut,
balsamico & olive oil

FRESH PLAIN YOGHOURT
organic-cereals, grains, nuts, honey
fruits, berries, honey

VEGETABLE-FETA

GUTLANDS
SOUPS & SALADS

vegetables, mediterranean, feta crumble,

rosmarin potatoes

FRIED NOODELS
fresh vegetables, herbs,
mountain cheese

4,00€ SUPERFOOD SALAD vegan, glutenfree
6,00 € 100 % Power - glutenfree, vegan,
+2.50€ quinoa, chickpeas, tomatoes,
+4.50€ zucchini, nuts, raisins
+5,50€
+6,50€ BEEF BROTH
pancake stripes
add on liver dumplings
FRANCONIAN BEER SOUP
beer of the month, ,bratwurst*
GUTLANDS
SUPERBOWL
QUINOA TOFU vegar glutenfre
8,00 € 100 % power - glutenfree, vegan
7,00€ quinoa, chickpeas, tomatoes,
9.80€ zucchini, nuts, raisins, tofu
BAKED POTATO
9.20¢ herbal sour cream, chives

herbal sour cream, bacon
herbal sour-cream, shrimps

9,80¢€

3,80€
+1,00€

4,80€

11,50€

6,00€
7,00€
8,00¢€



FRENCH FRIES
ketchup and mayo

GOURMET FRIES
truffle oil, parmesan cheese

FARMER TOAST
brown bread, ham, mountain cheese

GAMBAS-PLATER
shrimps, tomatoes, garlic, chilli

BURRATA ET ANTIPASTI
burrata, grilled vegetables, ham,
olives, cherry tomatoes

BEEF CARPACCIO
rocket, parmesan cheese, lemon oil

RAGU ALLA BOLOGNESE
the , original Bolognese* with
Stewed beef and ham

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO #uy
with shrimps

GUTLANDS
ALL TIME CLASSICS

3,50€

5,50€

5,90¢€

14,80€

12,90€

12,90€

11,00 €

9,20€
16,20 €

GUTLANDS BURGER

100 % Black Angus (beef), rye bun,
fried egg, bacon, roasted onions,
BBQ sauce, country fries

FRANKEN BURGER
pulled ,, Schauferla“ (pork), rye bun,

coleslaw, ,,Groberla“-chips, fried onions,

spicy sauce, country Fries

SCHNITZEL WIENER ART
viennese pork escalope, homemade
potato-cucumber salad

CORDON BLEU RUSTIC
stuffed pork escalope, ham, onions,
mountain cheese, french fries

CHAR, ROASTED
seasonal vegetables, sage sauce,
herbal potatoes

FILETSTEAK @700y
baked potato, salad,
homemade herb butter

13,90 €

12,90€

11,50 €

14,50 €

16,80 €

10,00€
+4,50€



GUTLANDS
SNACK TIME

SPREAD TRIO 550€
herbal sour cream, hummus, franconian salsa
Brown bread and baguette

FRANKEN TAPAS 1,80€
variety of local ham, sausages and cheese,

pickled vegetables, horseradish,

butter, brown bread

SAUSAGE SALAD 6,50€
franconian sausage, pickle

vinegar, oil, brown bread

with mountain cheese +1,50€

CHEESE PLATTER 12,80€
Variety of cheese, two homemade
chutneys, brown bread

GUTLANDS
SAUSAGE POT

2 WHITE SAUSAGES #171.59 am 5,90€
sweet mustard, brezel

3 FRANCONIAN BRATWURSTE 7,80€
sauerkraut, brown bread or potato salad

3 FRANCONIAN ,,BLAUE ZIPFEL“ 7,80€
wine stock, onions, brown bread

2 HOT GARLIC SAUSAGES 5,90€
spicy mustard, brown bread



SCHNITZEL, FRENCH FRIES
pork escalope viennese

VEGETABLE & POTATOES
sausage

grilled turkey

beef stripes

AFFOGATO CLASSICO
vanilla ice cream, espresso

AFFOGATO SPECIALE
vanilla ice cream, espresso, baileys

RASPBERRY-MASCARPONE
raspberry, mascarpone, crunch

GUTLANDS .
MINI CHEF MENU

5,80¢€ BEEF BROTH
pancake stripes
add on liver dumplings
3,00€
+2,00€ ROBBER PLATE
+3,00€ You getan empty plate and
+5,00€ you rip off from the others
GUTLANDS
DESSERT
3,40€ CAKES & PASTRY
homemade, daily offers
4,40€ 1 BALL OF ICE CREAM
different flavours
4,90¢€ PORTION WHIPPED CREAM

sweet extra

2,90€
+1,00€

0,00€

attoday's
price

1,50 €

0,80€



LUNCH

DAILY
11:30 A.M - 2:00 PM
daily changing dishes
FROM 5 EUROS
Offer good while supplies last
You can order the dishes TO GO
LUNCH®GUTLANDS.DE

You have to bring your own TO GO dishes.

DINNER

Culinary Specials
WEDNESDAY , PASTA ABEND®
FRIDAY ,,BURGER & RIBs“
SATURDAY ,,STEAK & WINE*

BRUNCH & CHILL,

EVERY SUNDAY
8 AM - 6PM
with cool chill out beats
breakfast buffet,
white sausages, variety of dishes,
one hot drink included
19,00 €
additional drinks will be charged
No dinner in the evening



WATER still
WATER still
WATER sparkling
WATER sparkling

FRANKEN BRUNNEN
EXQUISIT SPARKLING

COCA COLA ORIGINAL
COCA COLA ZERO
SPRITE, FANTA

SPEZI ORIGINAL

GUTLANDS

SOFTDRINKS
0,51 1,90€ MIXTURE JUICE &
1Ol 2,90€ SPARKLING WATER
0,51 1,90 € apple, orange, passion fruit,
1,01 2,90€ red grapes, rhubarb, cranberry
GENTLEMAN
0,251 2,40€ TONIC
GINGER BEER
0,201 2,20€ LEMON
0,201 2,20€
0,201 2,20€ RED BULL
0,201 2,20€

0,21
0,41

0,21
0,21
0,21

0,251

1,80¢€
3,60¢€

3,00€
3,00€
3,00€

4,00€



BEER OF THE MONTH
tapped
tapped

BAYREUTHER HELL
tapped
tapped
tapped

SHANDY
SHANDY

VELTIN‘S PILS
bottle

GUTLANDS
BEERS

FRANCONIAN BREW CULTURE

With over 300 breweries - Oberfranken is the home of beers.
We present you every month another typical

local beer - tapped freshly

0,31
0,51

0,31

,Schnitt*

0,51

0,31
0,51

0,331

2,00€
3,00€

2,20€
2,50€
3,20€

2,00€
3,00€

3,50¢€

MAISEL‘S WHEAT BEER
tapped

tapped

light

non alcoholic

WHEAT BEER-SHANDY
COLA-WHEAT BEER

WINKLER BRAU
non alcoholic lager

0,31
0,51
0,51
0,51

0,51
0,51

0,5l

2,50€
3,50¢€
3,50¢€
3,50¢€

3,50¢€
3,50¢€

3,00€



GUTLANDS

APERITIFS
HUGO 0,31 4,90€ RAMAZZOTTI ROSATO,
CRAFT HUGO Beer &Hugo 0,31 4,90€ TONIC 0,31 4,90¢€
APEROL SPRITZ 0,31 4,90€ WINE & SODA 0,31 3,00¢€
LILLET WILDBERRY 0,31 4,90€ FRANKENWINE & SODA 0,31 3,50¢€
GUTLANDS
LONGDRINKS
TANQUERAY GIN, TONIC 8,00€ ABSOLUT VODKA, LEMON 8,00€
HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS, COLA 6,00€ JACK DANIEL’S, COLA 8,00€
GUTLANDS
SPARKLING
0,11 0,751 0,11 0,751
PERRIER-JOUET IL FRESCO Pwiecce 3,00€ 21,00€
GRAND BRUT 9,90€ 69,00€ Villa Sandi, Venetien

Perrier-Jouét, Champagne .
ROSE FRIZZANTE Puwsecco 3,50€ 24,50€

. Colli Vicente, Venetien
PERRIER-JOUET

BLASON ROSE 99,00€ CHARLEMAGNER
Perrier-Jouét, Champagne L,APFEL-SCHAMPUS* 29,00€
Brennerei Siebenhaar, Dietzhof



GEIL‘'S GRAUBURGUNDER
Weingut Rudolf Geil, Rheinhessen

SILVANER CASTELL

O,11
3,00€

3,00€

Boxbeutel, Weingut Castell, Franken

MULLER THURGAU

2,50€

Boxbeutel, Weinkellerei Barth, Franken

JUVENTA FRANKEN ROSE
Divino, Nordheim

BAROCCO

PRIMITIVO
Tenuta Barocco, Apulien

O,11
3,00€

O,11

GUTLANDS
WHITE WINES

0,751
21,00 € SAUVIGNON BLANC
Villa Santi, Venetien
21,00 € LUGANA LIMNE
Tenuta Roveglia, Lombardei
17,00 € ARROGANT FROG BLANC
Chéteau Arrogant, Languedoc
GUTLANDS
rd
ROSE WINES
0,751
21,00 € ROSA DEI FRATI
Ca dei Frati, Lombardei
GUTLANDS
RED WINES
0,751
NERO D'AVOLA
24,50 € MERLOT

3,50€

Tenuta Vaccaro, Sizilien

0,11 0,751
3,60€ 24,50¢€

4,00€ 28,00¢€

32,00€

36,00€

O,11 0,751

4,00€ 28,00€



Brennerei Siebenhaar, Dietzhof

Brénde

WILLIAMS CHRIST PEAR
OBSTLER

PLUM

CARAWAY

Geiste
HASELNUT
WILD RASPBERRY

Spezialitdten
PLUM-BRANDY
WALBERLA-BITTER

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

2cl
2cl

2cl
2cl

GUTLANDS
SPIRITS

3,00€
2,00€
3,00€
3,00€

4,00€
3,00€

3,00€
3,00€

Brennerei Haas, Pretzfeld

Edel - Brénde Limited Edition
WILD BLACKBERRY
STRAWBERRY

WILD APRICOT

Brennerei Zametzer, Wiesenthau

Brénde

APPLE

AGED APPLE
CHERRY

2cl
2cl
2cl

2cl
2cl
2cl

12,00€
8,00¢€
8,00¢€

3,00€
4,00€
2,00¢€



BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 4cl
AMARETTO DI SARONNO 4cl

HERTL HOP GIN 4cl
MONKEY 47 4cl
HAVANA CLUB 7ANOS 4cl
DON PAPA 4cl

ELCH-WHISKEY TORF v Dof 4 cl
BULLEIT BOURBON 4cl
ARDBEG CORRYVRECKAN 4cl

GUTLANDS

LIQUEURS
3,50€ EGG LIQUEUR dhoco-waffle cup
3,50¢€ CHERRY LIQUEUR
GUTLANDS
GIN
5,00€ TANQUERAY TEN
6,00€ GIN MARE
GUTLANDS
RUM
5,00¢€ BOTUCAL RESERVA &
6,00€ RON ZACAPA 23 SOLERA
GUTLANDS
WHISKEY
8,00€ BOWMORE i12Y
4,00€ DALWHINNIE 15y
11,00 €

4 cl
4 cl

4 cl
4 cl

4 cl
4 cl

4 cl
4 cl

2,50€
2,50€

5,00€
6,00€

6,00€
8,00¢€

6,00€
7,00€

FOR MORE SPIRITS CHECK THE BACK-BAR



RISTRETTO

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO DOPPIO
COFFEE

MILK COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO
LATTE MACCHIATO CARAMEL
LATTE MACCHIATO HAZELNUT

GUTLANDS
COFFEE & CO.

1,60 €
1,90 €
2,10€
2,90€
2,40€

3,00¢€
3,00¢€

3,20€
3,80€
3,80€

FRESH GINGER TEA podion
FRESH PEPPERMINT TEA peuion
GREEN TEA peuion

HERBAL TEA poon

FRUIT TEA poion

ROOIBOS TEA poiion

BLACK TEA powion

CHOCOLATE /%t ovcold

COFFEE ADVOCAAT
COFFEE BAILEYS

4,00€
4,00€
3,60¢€
3,60¢€
3,60¢€
3,60¢€
3,60¢€

3,50¢€

4,90€
4,90€



